S

GOLF

A&- ®eoe Pavl

MEMBERSHIP TARIFFS

Below is a list of all the breakdown of membership tariffs so you can see
how much of your money goes to each area.

DESCRIPTION MEMBERSHIP GUI/ILGU INSURANCE TOTAL FEES

OF TARIFF FEES

7 DAY MEN £677.50 £19.50 £3.00 £720.00

Toavmen

£462.50 £19.50 £3.00 £500.00
_ £304.00 £23.00 £3.00 £340.00
£287.50 £19.50 £3.00 £320.00
£127.50 £19.50 £3.00 £155.00
£103.50 £3.50 £3.00 £115.00

MEMBERSHIP CATEGORIES & CONDITIONS

CONDITIONS

Have full unrestricted play on course 7 days a week

CATEGORY

7 DAY MEN

5 DAY MEN

Have restricted play; able to play Monday to Friday

Have full unrestricted play on course 7 days a week

CLERGY ¢ Have full unrestricted play on course 7 days a week
¢ Must be a member of the Clergy

STUDENT Have full unrestricted play on course 7 days a week
Must be in full time education and produce record of attendance from your College/

University Admissions Office.

JUVENILE ¢ Allowed to play any time any day, if handicap is below 22.

¢ If handicap is not below 22 then they are permitted to play weekdays after 11am and
weekends after 1pm. Exception given if playing with another member holding full adult
membership.

¢ Are only allowed to be at golf club 20minutes before tee time and allowed to remain 20
minutes after end of game.

* Not permitted to loiter in the shop or reception areas for more than the above times and
will be asked to go home at this time. They are permitted to request the staff at the golf
reception to phone to arrange a lift home.

¢ Must be under 12 years old on the 1st January of the membership year.

CALL 028 777 60105 OR EMAIL GOLFSHOP@ROEPARKRESORT.COM
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